Druzyna
DKS Wkra Dziatdowo
KS Biate Orty Dziatdowo

UKS Jedynka Nidzica

o HONN

LKS Orzet Janowiec Koscielny
KS Gmina Koztowo

GKS Polonia ltowo

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 10 (pt. 2018.10.26)

2018-10-26 16:25

rq
2018-10-26 16:25 A4
r
2018-10-26 16:25 [\

DKS Wkra Dziatdowo

UKS Jedynka Nidzica

Rr4aY 1l liga wojewddzka D1 Miodzik Grupa 15

1:2 KS Biate Orty Dziatdowo

LKS Orzet Janowiec Koscielny 1 : 1 KS Gmina Koztowo

4 : 4 GKS Polonia ltowo
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10

10

10

10
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Pkt

27

25

14

12

Bramki Forma

32:8

55:8

19:26

33:31

12:26

8:60

Dziatdowo, Robotnicza 10

Kuce 0

Nidzica, Polna 7



